NACC	DOBLAD
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200326809592
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/23/1301017023 **87.50
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	MAR 29 AH 9: 57
Office Use Only	
K. PAGE APR 0 5 2019	

· · · · · ·

۰.,

COVER LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT	IMPACT, Advocating for Children Today, Inc.	
SUBJECT:	- · · · ·	

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

S \$70.00 Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Melissa Derrick FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

201 Simone Way

Address

St. Augustine FL 32086

City, State & Zip

904-829-1770 ext 314

Daytime Telephone number

melissad@sayskids.org

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

<u>ARTICLEI NAME</u>

The name of the corporation shall be: IMPACT, Advocating for Children Today, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal street address:	1400 OLD DIXIE HIGHWAY
	ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 32084

Mailing address, if different is:

<u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u>

To identify the needs, resources and partnerships to improve the lives of St. Johns County children and their families by advocating for a safe, healthy and nurturing environment.

.

-

2.1

۲ ۱۰

3

52 SFN

പ

<u>ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION</u>

The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed shall be as set forth in the by-laws of this corporation.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Title	 	
Address		
Name and Title	 	
Address		

• • • •

Name and Title				
Address				
/ duress	···	 		
Name and Title		 		_
Address				
		 	_	_
Name and Title				<u>-</u> -
Address				

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

PATRICIA GREENOUGH 1400 OLD DIXIE HIGHWAY ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 32084

<u>ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR</u>

The name and address of each Incorporator is:

Patricia Greenough 1400 Old Dixie Highway St. Augustine, FL 32084

Schuyler Siefker 201 Simone Way St. Augustine, FL 32086

T -	ŵ	. .
 	HAR	
· /· ·	29	, -:
	1)+ 1 K	•
	ι <u></u>	· · ·
₿T.	57	i.

ARTICLE VII EFFECTIVE DATE:

The effective date shall be the date of filing of these Articles of Incorporation with the Florida Department of State.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Lequired Signature of Registered Agent Un

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorpor ator

Patricia Greenough

Required Signature of Incorporator

Schuyler Siefker

 $\Im (19)$

Date

121/19

Date

